BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ADOPT AN ORDINANCE ADDING ARTICLE IlIx TO THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE RELATED TO THE SAN DIEGO REGIONAL
BOARD LETTER TITLE HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND COMMERCIAL SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF CHILDREN ADVISORY COUNCIL AND AUTHORIZE APPLYING FOR HUMAN
TRAFFICKING-RELATED GRANTS (3/03/26 First Reading; 3/24/26 Second Reading); APPROVAL OF BYLAWS (DISTRICTS: ALL)

Attachment A - AN ORDINANCE ADDING ARTICLE llix To THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE RELATING TO THE SAN DIEGO REGIONAL HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND COMMERCIAL SEXUAL

EXPLOITATION OF CHILDREN ADVISORY COUNCIL (Clean Copy)

ATTACHMENTS : Attachment B.- AN ORDINANCE ADDING ARTICLE lix TO THE 94N DIEGO COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE RELATING TO THE SAN DIEGO REGIONAL HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND COMMERCIAL SEXUAL
. EXPLOITATION OF CHILDREN ADVISORV COUNCIL (Informational Copy)

Attachment C - Summary of Proposed Ordin

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |PU b l IC S d fety

Approval Signature Signature Verification

—@( Andrew Strong
Andrew Strong (Feb 18, 2026 14:52:48 PST)

E-signed 2026-02-18 02:52PM PST
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller Lisa Keller

Lisa Keller (Feb 18, 2026 19:03:39 PST) E_S'gned 2026_02_1 8 0703PM PST
Lisa.Keller@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

MD? Mark Day
E-signed 2026-02-18 03:44PM PST
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

ol flnait Toroshinia Kennedy
E-signed 2026-02-18 02:53PM PST
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Karl Halbritter

E-signed 2026-02-18 02:51PM-PST
karl.halbritter@sdcda.org

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

MH&X Elizabeth A. Hernandez
E-signed 2026-02-18 04:53PM PST

Liz.Hernandez@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Karl Halbritter (Feb 18, 2026 14:51:31 PST)




